
Du Au

101001 102000 Aile St Gilloise Dacquet 1000 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17

102351 102770 Courrier Biterrois Dacquet 420 Marcel Maury 06 19 67 76 02

102771 102930 ECC Le Cailar Dacquet 160 Paul Edouard Despierres 06 26 71 29 11

102931 103100 Le Pigeon Voyageur des Costieres Dacquet 170 Maurice Brochard 07 68 33 28 22

104041 104490 Mistral Miramas Dacquet 450 José Picoto 04 42 49 99 65

104491 104560 Pigeon Sport de Provence Rognonas Dacquet 70 José Lopez 06 30 72 78 02

104561 104760 Le Ramier Alésien Dacquet 200 Alain Marco 06 47 86 12 89

105001 105700 Colombe Riviéra Nice Sud Provence 700 François Ferrandes 06 70 75 98 22

105701 106400 L'Eclair de Martigues Sud Provence 700 Marcel Pringuet 06 82 61 78 11

106401 106900 La Colombe Marseille Sud Provence 500 Eric Leroy 06 63 07 13 26

106901 107000 Pigeon Voyageur Six Fours  Sud Provence 100 Desoblin Guy 07 17 28 32 79

107421 108320 UCEV Vidauban Sud Provence 900 Nicole Duran 04 94 99 41 36

108321 108480 Les Coulonneux du Sud Sud Provence 160 Carlos Casado 07 81 34 15 05

108481 108510 Le Pigeon Voyageur des Costieres Dacquet 30 Maurice Brochard 07 68 33 28 22

108511 108670 Le Voyageur Vauclusien Dacquet 160 Philippe Goncalves 07 86 07 14 54

108671 108720 Mistral Miramas Dacquet 50 José Picoto 04 42 49 99 65

108721 108820 Colombe Riviéra Nice Sud Provence 100 François Ferrandes 06 70 75 98 22

108821 108830 Le Pigeon Voyageur des Costieres Dacquet 10 Maurice Brochard 07 68 33 28 22
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108831 108860 Mistral Miramas Dacquet 30 José Picoto 04 42 49 99 65

108861 108870 Les Coulonneux du Sud Sud Provence 10 Carlos Casado 07 81 34 15 05

108871 109000 L'Eclair de Martigues Sud Provence 130 Marcel Pringuet 06 82 61 78 11

425701 426100 Colombe Riviéra Nice Sud Provence 400 François Ferrandes 06 70 75 98 22

426101 426160 La Brise et le Ramier Sud Provence 60 Francis Scavone 04,94,22,27,16

426161 426200 Les Coulonneux du Sud Sud Provence 40 Carlos Casado 07 81 34 15 05

426201 426400 Aile St Gilloise Dacquet 200 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17

426401 426600 UCEV Vidauban Sud Provence 200 Nicole Duran 04 94 99 41 36

426601 426670 Mistral Miramas Dacquet 70 José Picoto 04 42 49 99 65

426671 426680 Les Ailes du Sud Sud Provence 10 Jean-Pierre Durand 06 11 60 04 27

426681 426700 L'Eclair de Martigues Sud Provence 20 Marcel Pringuet 06 82 61 78 11

426701 426800 Aile St Gilloise Dacquet 100 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17

426801 426900 Colombe Riviéra Nice Sud Provence 100 François Ferrandes 06 70 75 98 22

426901 426950 Cercle Colombophile Jonquiéres Dacquet 50 René Dengreville 06 84 77 58 15

426951 427000 L'Eclair de Martigues Sud Provence 50 Marcel Pringuet 06 82 61 78 11

431101 431110 Les Ailes du Sud Sud Provence 10 Jean-Pierre Durand 06 11 60 04 27

431111 431200 Aile St Gilloise Dacquet 90 Jean-Louis Sagné 06 47 00 16 17

431201 431300 Colombe Riviéra Nice Sud Provence 100 François Ferrandes 06 70 75 98 22


